
№ пилот штурман техника зачет СУ2 СУ3 пен Vср. общие за день от лид. от пред.

QUAD

1 5 Трунов Виталий QUAD 1:23:37 0:59:27 52,8 2:23:04

2 1 Озокеев Марат QUAD 1:33:38 1:01:24 48,7 2:35:02 0:11:58 0:11:58

3 2 Ким Евгений CFmoto 500 QUAD 1:42:35 1:04:43 45,2 2:47:18 0:24:14 0:12:16

RAID

1 101 Веденев Алексей Неймышев Михаил Сузуки Эскудо RAID 1:17:58 0:50:50 0:00:00 58,6 2:08:48

2 121 Кобзарь Юрий Унгер Евгений JEEP газ 53 RAID 1:23:37 0:52:16 0:00:00 55,6 2:15:53 0:07:05 0:07:05

3 108 Святослав Каравай Егор Чечин TLC80 T-34 RAID 1:28:05 0:59:48 0:00:00 51,1 2:27:53 0:19:05 0:12:00

5 115 Борисенко Денис Сергеевич Шутий Дмитрий Алексеевич Нива 4х4 RAID 1:34:49 1:04:04 0:06:00 45,8 2:44:53 0:36:05 0:17:00

4 111 Яненко Алексей Петрович
Ерошкина Анастасия 

Станиславовна
Mitsubishi Pajero 2 RAID

1:39:13 1:03:58 0:05:00
44,9

2:48:11 0:39:23 0:03:18

6 110 Пархаев Антон Пархаева Евгения Lexus RAID 1:46:38 1:06:49 0:09:00 41,4 3:02:27 0:53:39 0:14:16

7 123 Сорокин Вадим Александрович Борубаев Улукман Jeep Grand Cherokee RAID
1:58:44 1:00:42 0:23:00

37,3
3:22:26 1:13:38 0:19:59

8 113 Кириченко Игорь Зайцев Денис Сузуки Эскудо RAID 1:57:38 1:12:40 0:18:37 36,2 3:28:55 1:20:07 0:06:29

9 117 Олейников Константин Звонков Сергей Геннадьевич TLC80  UZ RAID 3:30:00 0:58:05 0:18:00 26,4 4:46:05 2:37:17 1:17:10

11 107 Симонов Алексей Вячеславович Симонова Анастасия Паджеро 2 RAID
3:30:00 1:27:56 0:10:00

24,5
5:07:56 2:59:08 0:21:51

10 103 Гутфрайд Антон Савельев Дмитрий Тоета сюрф RAID 1:59:58 1:29:20 1:40:00 24,4 5:09:18 3:00:30 0:01:22

12 105 Нурбеков Эмиль Черемушкин Роман Jeep cherockee RAID 3:05:50 2:47:00 0:08:00 20,9 6:00:50 3:52:02 0:51:32

13 120
Дуйшекеев Талант Качкынович 

(Гасконец)
Шейшеев Осмон Болотбекович Прото тлк70 RAID

3:10:54 3:00:00 0:55:00
17,7

7:05:54 4:57:06 1:05:04

тех сход

0 102 Корчагин Борис ВладимировичГениевский Алексей Владимирович Сузуки Эскудо RAID
0 102 Звонков Сергей Геннадьевич Олейников Константин BRP maveric x3 SSV



Абсолют 

№ пилот штурман техника зачет СУ2 СУ3 пен Vср.  за день от лид. от пред.

1 101 Веденев Алексей Неймышев Михаил Сузуки Эскудо RAID 1:17:58 0:50:50 0:00:00 58,6 2:08:48

2 121 Кобзарь Юрий Унгер Евгений JEEP газ 53 RAID 1:23:37 0:52:16 0:00:00 55,6 2:15:53 0:07:05 0:07:05

3 5 Трунов Виталий QUAD 1:23:37 0:59:27 52,8 2:23:04 0:14:16 0:07:11

4 108 Святослав Каравай Егор Чечин TLC80 T-34 RAID 1:28:05 0:59:48 0:00:00 51,1 2:27:53 0:19:05 0:04:49

5 1 Озокеев Марат QUAD 1:33:38 1:01:24 48,7 2:35:02 0:26:14 0:07:09

6 115 Борисенко Денис Сергеевич Шутий Дмитрий Алексеевич Нива 4х4 RAID 1:34:49 1:04:04 0:06:00 45,8 2:44:53 0:36:05 0:09:51

7 2 Ким Евгений CFmoto 500 QUAD 1:42:35 1:04:43 45,2 2:47:18 0:38:30 0:02:25

8 111 Яненко Алексей Петрович Ерошкина Анастасия СтаниславовнаMitsubishi Pajero 2 RAID 1:39:13 1:03:58 0:05:00 44,9 2:48:11 0:39:23 0:00:53

9 110 Пархаев Антон Пархаева Евгения Lexus RAID 1:46:38 1:06:49 0:09:00 41,4 3:02:27 0:53:39 0:14:16

10 123 Сорокин Вадим Александрович Борубаев Улукман Jeep Grand Cherokee RAID 1:58:44 1:00:42 0:23:00 37,3 3:22:26 1:13:38 0:19:59

11 113 Кириченко Игорь Зайцев Денис Сузуки Эскудо RAID 1:57:38 1:12:40 0:18:37 36,2 3:28:55 1:20:07 0:06:29

12 117 Олейников Константин Звонков Сергей Геннадьевич TLC80  UZ RAID 3:30:00 0:58:05 0:18:00 26,4 4:46:05 2:37:17 1:17:10

13 107 Симонов Алексей Вячеславович Симонова Анастасия Паджеро 2 RAID 3:30:00 1:27:56 0:10:00 24,5 5:07:56 2:59:08 0:21:51

14 103 Гутфрайд Антон Савельев Дмитрий Тоета сюрф RAID 1:59:58 1:29:20 1:40:00 24,4 5:09:18 3:00:30 0:01:22

15 105 Нурбеков Эмиль Черемушкин Роман Jeep cherockee RAID 3:05:50 2:47:00 0:08:00 20,9 6:00:50 3:52:02 0:51:32

16 120 Дуйшекеев Талант Качкынович (Гасконец)Шейшеев Осмон Болотбекович Прото тлк70 RAID 3:10:54 3:00:00 0:55:00 17,7 7:05:54 4:57:06 1:05:04


